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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 18 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
11/11/11 - 11:57 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. VOZEL, Tjasa 94 Slovenija 2:29.55 812 A 34.34 39.55 38.00 37.66
2. HIGL, Nadja 87 Srbija 2:30.57 796 A 34.73 38.39 38.41 39.04
3. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana 92 Srbija 2:36.80 704 A 36.38 39.90 40.70 39.82
4. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:38.27 685 A 36.70 40.50 41.04 40.03
5. RADIC, Ana 94 Dubrava 2:40.98 651 A 35.42 40.78 42.52 42.26
6. BOLANCA, Ivana 89 Zagrebacki Pk 2:41.84 641 A 35.53 42.22 41.97 42.12
7. VUJATOV, Dejana 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:44.58 609 A 37.18 42.02 43.39 41.99
8. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:45.44 600 A 37.15 41.38 43.40 43.51
9. GOLOB, Nika 97 PK Fuzinar 2:49.84 554 R 38.36 42.67 44.38 44.43

10. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 Srbija 2:49.99 553 R 39.31 44.69 44.05 41.94
11. NAGLIC, Diana 99 PK Fuzinar 2:50.33 550 38.99 43.06 44.19 44.09
12. GRBIC, Milica 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:53.62 519 40.38 43.80 44.86 44.58
13. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:57.63 485 38.94 46.70 46.80 45.19
14. SIMIC, Dunja 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:58.27 479 41.57 44.62 46.08 46.00
15. MILAK, Lara 98 Crna Gora 2:58.48 478 39.92 45.88 46.21 46.47
16. VUJACIC, Ivana 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:00.23 464 41.17 45.09 46.69 47.28
17. BEGANOVIC, Amila 97 Novi Grad, SA 3:02.87 444 43.05 45.03 47.53 47.26
18. UROSEV, Vanja 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:05.28 427 42.58 46.76 47.82 48.12
19. KOVACEVIC, Simona 96 Crna Gora 3:06.48 419 38.36 48.07 50.19 49.86
20. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:08.59 405 43.34 48.43 48.42 48.40
21. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:08.90 403 44.05 48.42 49.13 47.30
22. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:11.33 388 45.05 49.07 49.11 48.10
23. KOLARIC, Ana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:12.89 378 44.51 49.21 51.19 47.98
24. CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"3:19.50 342 47.29 50.15 51.59 50.47
25. MILADINOVIC, Sara 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:22.90 325 47.10 51.97 52.04 51.79
26. LUKIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:23.13 324 47.67 53.76 52.37 49.33
27. BUJAK, Nejra 99 Novi Grad, SA 3:24.76 316 47.48 51.16 52.92 53.20
28. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:26.97 306 48.04 52.41 55.00 51.52
29. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Srbija 3:30.88 290 48.24 54.07 55.19 53.38
30. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:32.94 281 49.99 54.90 54.05 54.00
31. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:34.49 275 51.32 54.99 55.44 52.74
32. PAVLOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:52.87 215 52.68 57.98 1:00.40 1:01.81
33. ALEKSIC, Anastasija 00 Novi Grad, SA 3:52.92 215 52.78 57.39 1:02.37 1:00.38

DSQ STANIC, Emilija 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:58.42 39.01 43.58 44.83 51.00
DSQ STANISAVLJEVIC, Jovana 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:19.97 48.99 51.93 50.68 48.37
DNF TRESNJO, Samira 98 Novi Grad, SA 3:00.42 49.17 55.76 58.52 16.97
DNF KONICK, Cassie Frances 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:39.20 46.88 53.89 54.32 1:04.11

13 - 14 years

1. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:38.27 685 A 36.70 40.50 41.04 40.03
2. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:45.44 600 A 37.15 41.38 43.40 43.51
3. GOLOB, Nika 97 PK Fuzinar 2:49.84 554 R 38.36 42.67 44.38 44.43
4. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 Srbija 2:49.99 553 R 39.31 44.69 44.05 41.94
5. SIMIC, Dunja 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:58.27 479 41.57 44.62 46.08 46.00
6. MILAK, Lara 98 Crna Gora 2:58.48 478 39.92 45.88 46.21 46.47
7. BEGANOVIC, Amila 97 Novi Grad, SA 3:02.87 444 43.05 45.03 47.53 47.26
8. UROSEV, Vanja 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:05.28 427 42.58 46.76 47.82 48.12

DSQ STANIC, Emilija 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:58.42 39.01 43.58 44.83 51.00
DNF TRESNJO, Samira 98 Novi Grad, SA 3:00.42 49.17 55.76 58.52 16.97
DNF KONICK, Cassie Frances 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:39.20 46.88 53.89 54.32 1:04.11
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 18, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim

12 years and younger

1. NAGLIC, Diana 99 PK Fuzinar 2:50.33 550 38.99 43.06 44.19 44.09
2. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:57.63 485 38.94 46.70 46.80 45.19
3. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:08.59 405 43.34 48.43 48.42 48.40
4. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:08.90 403 44.05 48.42 49.13 47.30
5. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:11.33 388 45.05 49.07 49.11 48.10
6. KOLARIC, Ana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:12.89 378 44.51 49.21 51.19 47.98
7. CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"3:19.50 342 47.29 50.15 51.59 50.47
8. MILADINOVIC, Sara 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:22.90 325 47.10 51.97 52.04 51.79
9. LUKIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:23.13 324 47.67 53.76 52.37 49.33

10. BUJAK, Nejra 99 Novi Grad, SA 3:24.76 316 47.48 51.16 52.92 53.20
11. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:26.97 306 48.04 52.41 55.00 51.52
12. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Srbija 3:30.88 290 48.24 54.07 55.19 53.38
13. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:32.94 281 49.99 54.90 54.05 54.00
14. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:34.49 275 51.32 54.99 55.44 52.74
15. PAVLOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:52.87 215 52.68 57.98 1:00.40 1:01.81
16. ALEKSIC, Anastasija 00 Novi Grad, SA 3:52.92 215 52.78 57.39 1:02.37 1:00.38

DSQ STANISAVLJEVIC, Jovana 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:19.97 48.99 51.93 50.68 48.37


